Blutspenden in 66287 Quierschied bis zum 03.11.2025

Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo

23.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
17:00-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

03.11.2025
17:00-19:30 Uhr

Quierschied 66287
Taubenfeld Schule
Im Eisengraben

Quierschied 66287 - Gottelborn
Mehrzweckhalle, Goéttelborn
Hauptstr. 189

Quierschied 66287
Taubenfeld Schule
Im Eisengraben

Quierschied 66287 - Gottelborn
Mehrzweckhalle, Goéttelborn
Hauptstr. 189



